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Расписание занятий дополнительного образования 

(кружков) 

на 2023-2024 учебный год

Название
кружка

ФИО
педагога Класс

Дни недели
ПН ВТ СР чт ПТ СБ ВС

АРТ-СТУДИЯ
Гесслер
Татьяна

Сергеевна
1-4 14.30-

16.00
1 ЗАО- 
15.10

Шахматы 
(13-6 каб.)

Смирнов
Станислав
Игоревич

1

10. lO- 
l l . 50

1 ЗЛО- 
15.10

10. lo ­
l l . 50

1 ЗАО- 
15.10

Баскетбол
(спорпизал)

Чичинева
Юлия

Сергеевна
1-4 19.30-

20.30

10.00
11.30

Баскетбол
(спорпизал)

Зимин
Артём

Игроевич 5-11

16.30-
17.30

17.30-
18.30

13.30-
15.30

15.30-
17.30

Бадминтон
(спорпизал)

Анишина
Анастасия
Алексеевна

5-8 16.40-
18.00

17.40-
19.30

Флорбол
(спорпизал)

Анишина
Анастасия
Алексеевна 5-8 16.00-

19.00

Студия
бального
танца

«Эдельвейс»
(акпизал)

Веръяпова
Нина

Анатольевна
1-4 14.20-

16.00
11.50-
13.25

10.50-
12.20

13 .40 -  
14.40
14.40- 
16.20

18.30-
20.10

10.50-
12.20
13.10-
14.20

10.00-
11.40
п .  so ­
l s .30

Студия Крищук 5-10 11.00- 11.00- 13.40-



современного 
танца «Новое 

движение» 
(акпизал)

Евгений
Александрович

12.30

16.20-
18.10

12.30

16.30-
18.00

15.00

Виртуальный
школьный

музей
(спорпизал)

Зимин
Артём

Игоревич
7-10 1 0 .1 0 -

11.50

Школьный
Театр
(библ.)

Малиновская
Надежда

Владимировна

1-4
5-8

15.00-
17.30

17.30
-19.00

Черлидинг
(акпизал)

Карпова
Ольга

Николаевна
1-4

16.00-
17.30

18.00-
19.00

16.00-
17.30

Художествен.
гимнастика

(акпизал)

Карпова
Ольга

Николаевна
1-4

17.30-
19.00

17.30-
19.00
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